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1) I74I-TJ74>4—(live fiber detector)LFD-300

2) b=>F423(tone generator)TG-300
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Perte d'insertion en fonction de I'angle

-4.5
420 6 16
-4 "{ 1 —¢—Enveloppe rigide_3mm (1550)
/‘ / 2 —m— Enveloppe rigide_3mm (1311)
-3.5 3 4 Enveloppe souple_3mm (1550)
/ / 4 < Enveloppe souple_3mm (1311)
3 5 —%— SMF-28 (A)_3mm (1550)
6 —*— SMF-28 (A)_3mm (1311)
25 7 SMF-28_0.9mm (1550)

Perte d’insertion (dB)

10 = DCSMF_0.9mm (1311)
11 & SMF-28_0.25mm (1550)

y 8 SMF-28_0.9mm (1311)
) [ 1 / 9 —=— DCSMF_0.9mm (1550)
15 = F— /
'y 12 SMF-28_0.25mm (1311)
7, 13 —%— DCSMF_0.25mm (1550)
-1 - - j/

14—+ DCSMF_0.25mm (1311)
15 —+— DSF_0.25mm (1550)
16 —+— DSF_0.25mm (1311)
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Angle (en degrés)
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Pinpointing a dark or a live fiber
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Dark fiber k
Patch
Panel LFD-300B

Pinpointing a specific dark fiber using a modulated light source

Modulated
light source
(270 Hz, 1 kHz, 2 kHz)

Patch
Panel

Pinpointing a specific live fiber
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Patch
Panel TG-300B LFD-300B
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MIS3—R @ 0.9mm~3.0mm

#EAEX : 0.3dB@1310nm, 0.5dB@1550m, 1dB@&AXREHE
FNT-L> 1 +25~-35dBm

JO—RIEVE-SEYF ¢ : £1dB

BIEPRERTRE : <6

HB4X : 245mm x 45mm x 55mm

&£ : 350¢g

EEREEEHE : 0~50C

RERESH : -40~70C

ORDERING INFORMATION

LFD-3008 T6-3008 TK-FF

Model Model Model

LFD-300B TG-300B TK-FF = FiberFinder kit, including one
TG-300B, one LFD-300B
and a soft carrying bag.

<BEWEDLEL>

vy y I A%kKett

T106-6117 SRREBBX/NEAKR6T H
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RK—L~R—Y :www.sevensix.co.jp
E-mail : info@sevensix.co.jp
EREZIMTEL : 03-6721-1077
KIREEERTEL : 06-6195-3610



Okubo Naoya

＜お問い合わせ先＞
セブンシックス株式会社
〒106-6117 東京都港区六本木6丁目
10番1号　六本木ヒルズ森タワー17階
ホームページ    : www.sevensix.co.jp
E-mail               : info@sevensix.co.jp
東京営業部TEL：03-6721-1077
大阪営業部TEL：06-6195-3610
�


